LEGISLATIVE BUREAU AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Legislative Bureau to Reengrossed Senate Bill No. 122 by Senator Amedee

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- 2 On page 2, line 12, following "of" and before "charges" change "said" to "the"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 2, line 13, following "the" and before "when" change "same" to "copy"
- 5 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 3</u>
- 6 On page 2, line 14, following "property" and before "items" change "of which said" to "from
- 7 which the"
- 8 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 4</u>
- 9 On page 2, line 23, following "Item" and before "." change "(30)(b)(iii) of this Section" to
- 10 "(iii) of this Subparagraph"